E-15
U.S.A. and Canada
For Sales
& Service
Model No. Price Description
CDCC-2 $24 Carrying case
CDSA-45 10/qt Conductivity standard solution: 45 µmho/cm
CDSA-450 10/qt Conductivity standard solution: 450 µmho/cm

sealed process system.
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: CDH-27, meter and CDCC-2, carrying case,
$275 + 24 = $299. CDH-23, meter and, CDSA-1500, standard solution,
$175 + 10 = $185.
Accessories
Ideal for Water Quality Testing
CDH-23
$175
Analog Resistivity and Conductivity Meters
CDH-27, $275.
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Specifications
Resolution: 2% full scale
Dimensions:
203.2 x 76.2 x 63.5 mm
(8 x 3 x 21⁄2")
Weight: 1.5 lb (680 g)
Accuracy:
CDH-23 & CDH-27:
±2% of full scale
CDH-29: ±4% of full scale
Temperature Compensation:
CDH-23 & CDH-27:
automatic 0 to 55°C (32 to 131°F)
CDH-29: none
CDH-27, $275, shown with
CDCC-2 carrying case,
$24, sold separately.
Electronics
Only
Recommended Reference Book: Advanced Reservoir Engineering,
FW-323, $125 See Section Y For Additional Books
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic